
Name of Teaching Staff Mrs. S. Radhika 

Designation Assistant Professor (Senior Grade) 

Department Science and Humanities - Maths 

Date of joining the Institution 11.07.2022 

Qualification with Class & Year of 
Passing 

UG PG Ph.D. 

B.Sc -Maths 
M.Sc –Maths 
M.Phil -Maths 

SET 

 First Class with 

distinction 
First Class - 

2003 
2005 

2008 
2017 

PAN Number DDWPR3865E 

AADHAR Number 6417 7193 1305 

Total Experience in Years 

Teaching Industry Total Experience in Years 

10 Years 7 Months - 

Papers Published in Journals 

National International 

- - 

Papers Published in conferences 

National International 

- - 



Professional Memberships Indian Society of Industrial and Applied Mathematics 

 


